
STATEMENT OF GRADES
BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A (MARATHI MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER I

EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : NAIK DIPTI AJAYKUMAR LAXMI MEDIUM : MARATHI

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4286 2024021001025176 177 102279 11539964594645431

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU02101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 11 10/25 10 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 c

S2HINU02103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 20 10/25 12 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

S3MARU02104 Marathi Lalit Gadya CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

AEENGU02146 English B: Effective English Usage- I CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 19 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 x

OEFOCU02131 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 25 20/50 15 100 40 0 F 4 0 c

VECOIU02156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 AB 10/25 NP 50 0 0 F 0 0 c

SEFOCU02161 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth I CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

VSSOCU02141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 24 - - 50 24 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

IKHEIU02151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

CCNSSU02167 NSS: National Service Scheme CE 20/50 25 - - 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU02201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 20 10/25 10 + 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

S2HINU02202 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 13 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

S3MARU02203 Aadhunik Marathi Katha Sahitya CE/SE 10/25 14 10/25 11 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

OEENGU02231 Reading Comprehension and Vocabulary Enhancement – II CE/SE 20/50 37 20/50 37 100 74 4 A+ 8.4 33.6 x

AEENGU02246 English B: Effective English Usage - II CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 13 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

VEEVSU02256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 11 10/25 10 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

VSMARU02241 Bhashik Kaushalya CE 20/50 34 - - 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

VSHINU02242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 37 - - 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 x

SEFOCU02261 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth II CE 20/50 27 - - 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

CCNSSU02267 NSS: Role of Youth in National Service Scheme CE 20/50 28 - - 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.87 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 335/550 PERCENTAGE: 60.91 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 38 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 574 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:19 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22683&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&isU… 1/5



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A (MARATHI MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER I
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : SWATI DIPAK DHUMALE KAVITA MEDIUM : MARATHI

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4540 2024021001025185 186 102280 11539974594645431

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU02101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 13 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

S2HINU02103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 10 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

S3MARU02104 Marathi Lalit Gadya CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 11 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

AEENGU02146 English B: Effective English Usage- I CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 10 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

OEFOCU02131 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 20 20/50 12 100 32 0 F 0 0 c

VECOIU02156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 6 50 21 0 F 4.4 0 c

SECPSU02162 Fundamentals of Computer CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

VSSOCU02141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

IKHEIU02151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

CCSPOU02166 Sports: Principles of Yoga and Ethics CE 20/50 31 - - 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU02201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 11 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

S2HINU02202 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 16 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

S3MARU02203 Aadhunik Marathi Katha Sahitya CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 16 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

OEFOCU02232 Women’s Rights in India CE/SE 20/50 40 20/50 20 + 100 60 4 A 7 28 x

AEENGU02246 English B: Effective English Usage - II CE/SE 10/25 17 10/25 15 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

VEEVSU02256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 12 10/25 10 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

VSMARU02241 Bhashik Kaushalya CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

VSHINU02242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 36 - - 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 x

SEFOCU02261 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth II CE 20/50 27 - - 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

CCSPOU02266 Sports: Types of Workout CE 20/50 35 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.93 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 334/550 PERCENTAGE: 60.73 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 38 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 569 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:19 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22683&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&isU… 2/5



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:19 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22683&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&isU… 3/5



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B. A (MARATHI MEDIUM))) - SEMESTER I
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : KORE AAKANKSHA DADA VIDYA MEDIUM : MARATHI

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

4765 2024021001025190 191 102281 11539984594645432

Course Code Course Title AM

Continuous
Comprehensive

Evaluation

Semester End
Examination Total Cr Gr GP EGP APP

Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER I

S1SOCU02101 Introduction to Sociology CE/SE 10/25 16 10/25 11 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

S2HINU02103 Hindi ki Rashtriya Kavyadhara CE/SE 10/25 10 10/25 12 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

S3MARU02104 Marathi Lalit Gadya CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 15 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

AEENGU02146 English B: Effective English Usage- I CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 10 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

OEFOCU02131 Women in Indian Society CE/SE 20/50 25 20/50 15 100 40 0 F 4 0 c

VECOIU02156 Constitution of India CE/SE 10/25 4 10/25 NP 50 4 0 F 0 0 c

SEFOCU02161 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth I CE 20/50 21 - - 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 c

VSSOCU02141 Developing Social Ventures CE 20/50 20 - - 50 20 2 P 4 8 c

IKHEIU02151 Heritage of India CE 20/50 25 - - 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

CCNCCU02168 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development I CE 20/50 37 - - 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

SEMESTER II

S1SOCU02201 Understanding Sociology CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 15 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

S2HINU02202 Hindi Laghukatha CE/SE 10/25 18 10/25 16 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

S3MARU02203 Aadhunik Marathi Katha Sahitya CE/SE 10/25 21 10/25 19 50 40 2 O 9 18 x

OEFOCU02232 Women’s Rights in India CE/SE 20/50 25 20/50 27 100 52 4 B 5.7 22.8 x

AEENGU02246 English B: Effective English Usage - II CE/SE 10/25 15 10/25 12 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

VEEVSU02256 Environmental Science CE/SE 10/25 12 10/25 15 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

VSMARU02241 Bhashik Kaushalya CE 20/50 36 - - 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 x

VSHINU02242 Prayojanmulak Hindi CE 20/50 26 - - 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

SEFOCU02261 Integrated Wellness and Personal Growth II CE 20/50 30 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

CCNCCU02268 NCC: NCC for Youth and Development II CE 20/50 42 - - 50 42 2 O 9.4 18.8 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 7.03 GRADE: A TOTAL: 344/550 PERCENTAGE: 62.55 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 38 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 598 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:19 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22683&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&isU… 4/5



Place : Mumbai
Date : 17/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 8:19 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22683&downloadAs=3&examDate=17/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&isU… 5/5


